
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Date Opponent Home/Away Type Time
12/21/24 Saturday Gurrie Away@ LT Tournament 9:00 AM 2nd place

1/9/25 Thursday Aptakisic Home Duel 4:15 PM 54-35

1/11/25 Saturday Hawthorn North Away Tournament 9:00 AM 3rd place

1/14/25 Tuesday River Trails Away Duel
1/15/25 Wednesday Maple Home Duel 4:15 PM
1/18/25 Saturday Johnsburg Away Tournament 9:00 AM
1/22/25 Wednesday Thomas Home Duel 4:15
1/23/25 Thursday London Home Duel 4:30 PM
1/30/25 Thursday Holmes Away Duel 4:30 PM
2/5/25 Wednesday Lincoln Away Duel 4:00 PM
2/7/25 Friday Romeoville Away Tournament 5:00 PM
2/8/25 Saturday Romeoville Away Tournament 9:00 AM
2/11/25 Tuesday Hadley/Barrington Home Triple Duel 16:30
2/12/25 Wednesday Cooper Home Duel 4:30 PM
2/15/25 Saturday Conference @ RT Tournament 9:00 AM
2/22/25 Saturday Regionals @ Caruso Tournament 9:00 AM
3/1/25 Saturday Sectionals @ Caruso Tournament 9:00 AM
3/7/25 Friday State Dekalb Tournament TBA
3/8/25 Saturday State Dekalb Tournament 9:00 AM

Conference Bold


